
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

244 

423 

116 

314 

245 

120 

11 

376 

133 

375 

373 

238 

145 

92 

100 

410 

3 

246 

31 

351 

199 

172 

395 

46 

51 

4 

156 

128 

414 

372 

377 

490 

77 

54 

21 

180 

Name 

Nikola Klarić 

Vedran Radonić 

Luka Bielen 

Marko Sambol 

Igor Bosanac 

Lovro Matoc 

Fran Rode 

Vito Blagec 

Mislav Cikoš 

Domagoj Stojanović 

Tomislav Smoljo 

Domagoj Kabelka 

Fran Cuvaj 

Juraj Havaš 

Tomislav Taboršak 

Juraj Aničić 

Filip Grladinović 

Matija Valečić 

Vedran Marić 

Marko Rebrina 

Robert Martinez 

Josip Mavrek 

Vjekoslav Azenić 

Filip Hergešić 

Tomislav Markulinčić 

Ivan Kuran 

Josip Lovaković 

Marko Vujanović-Kotarščak 

Darko Santovac 

Frano Perić 

Karlo Nemet 

Ivan Raguž 

Edi Kovačević 

Janko Večerina 

Branko Muha 

David Horvatić 

Total Tm 

13:40 

15:20 

16:05 

16:56 

17:05 

17:43 

17:51 

18:00 

18:02 

18:23 

18:33 

18:46 

19:02 

19:02 

19:15 

19:28 

20:06 

20:16 

20:43 

20:43 

20:51 

20:55 

21:57 

22:09 

22:17 

22:50 

22:50 

22:58 

23:09 

23:17 

23:32 

23:56 

24:20 

25:02 

25:18 

25:36 

Diff 

1:40 

2:25 

3:16 

3:25 

4:03 

4:11 

4:20 

4:22 

4:43 

4:53 

5:06 

5:22 

5:22 

5:35 

5:48 

6:26 

6:36 

7:03 

7:03 

7:11 

7:15 

8:17 

8:29 

8:37 

9:10 

9:10 

9:18 

9:29 

9:37 

9:52 

10:16 

10:40 

11:22 

11:38 

11:56 

Pace 

3:15 

3:39 

3:49 

4:01 

4:04 

4:13 

4:15 

4:17 

4:17 

4:22 

4:25 

4:28 

4:31 

4:32 

4:35 

4:38 

4:47 

4:49 

4:56 

4:56 

4:57 

4:58 

5:13 

5:16 

5:18 

5:26 

5:26 

5:28 

5:30 

5:32 

5:36 

5:42 

5:47 

5:57 

6:01 

6:05 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Category 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

70 

400 

55 

386 

388 

161 

30 

218 

136 

147 

343 

247 

239 

Name 

Hrvoje Vraneš 

Borislav Simon 

Marko Belamarić 

Dorian Košutić 

Luka Kurtović 

Ivo Vučko 

Dejan Šimičević 

Borna Kelović 

Branimir Kelović 

Robert Kranjčec 

Lovro Jančić 

Ivo Belan 

Željko Kobali 

Total Tm 

25:45 

26:04 

26:22 

26:48 

26:49 

27:16 

27:22 

27:26 

29:32 

30:14 

36:51 

38:06 

0 

Diff 

12:05 

12:24 

12:42 

13:08 

13:09 

13:36 

13:42 

13:46 

15:52 

16:34 

23:11 

24:26 

1 Lap 

Pace 

6:07 

6:12 

6:16 

6:22 

6:23 

6:29 

6:31 

6:32 

7:01 

7:12 

8:46 

9:04 

PIC 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

DNS 

Category 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 

Mef man 
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